



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 14969 of 2025

Pankaj

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Vikash Chandra Tiwari
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 50

HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.

List this matter on 24.09.2025.

(Ajay Bhanot,J.)

September 16, 2025
Ashish Tripathi